P14000069148

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Au	aress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	
(Do	cument Number)	
Cadification	0	A . A
Certified Copies	_ Centificates of S	tatus
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		1
	1	
-	Office Use Only	
$\widehat{\Omega}$ $\widehat{\Omega}$	lichi	1
B 8		1
K O	$ \rangle$	1
,		



08/14/14--01023--014 **78.75

译AUG 14 PH 3:43

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: DOWN THE HALL SERVICES, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certificate of Status

\$78.75	
Filing Fee	
& Certified Copy	

□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status (REOURED

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: DONALD L EISENBERG

Name (Printed or typed)

1601 N. PALM AVE., SUITE 310C

Address

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33026

City, State & Zip

954-322-2300

Daytime Telephone number

doneisenberg@mindspring.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

•	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and/	
ICLE I NAI ame of the corpora	tion shall be: DOWN THE HALL	SERVICES, INC.
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
	PINES, FL 33026	
TICLE III PUR purpose for which to TIVITIES.	POSE he corporation is organized is: TO ENT	ER INTO ANY LEGAL BUSINES
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ICLE IV SHA umber of shares of	LRES stock is: 500	AUG 14
umber of shares of	stock is: DUU	AUG IL PH 3: L
umber of shares of ICLE V INT Name and Title	stock is: 500 TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR: DONALD L. EISENBERG, PRES.	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
umber of shares of	stock is: 500 TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS DONALD L. EISENBERG, PRES. 1601 N. PALM AVE.	AUG IL PH 3: L
umber of shares of ICLE V INT Name and Title	stock is: 500 TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR: DONALD L. EISENBERG, PRES.	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
umber of shares of ICLE V INT Name and Title Address	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS DONALD L. EISENBERG, PRES. 1601 N. PALM AVE. SUITE 310C PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
umber of shares of ICLE V INT Name and Title Address	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS DONALD L. EISENBERG, PRES. 1601 N. PALM AVE. SUITE 310C PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026	Name and Title:
umber of shares of ICLE V INT Name and Title Address Name and Title	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS DONALD L. EISENBERG, PRES. 1601 N. PALM AVE. SUITE 310C PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026	Name and Title:
umber of shares of ICLE V INT Name and Title Address Name and Title	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS DONALD L. EISENBERG, PRES. 1601 N. PALM AVE. SUITE 310C PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026	Name and Title:
umber of shares of ICLE V INT Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS DONALD L. EISENBERG, PRES. 1601 N. PALM AVE. SUITE 310C PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026	Name and Title:

· • •	· · · ·		(conti.)
Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		_ Address:	
The <u>name and Fl</u>	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o DONALD L. EISENBERG	f the registered agent is:	
The <u>name and Fl</u> Name:	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	_	
The <u>name and Fl</u> Name:	Orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o DONALD L. EISENBERG		
The <u>name and Fl</u> Name: Address:	DONALD L. EISENBERG 1601 N. PALM AVE., SUITE 3100		TANG ILL F
The <u>name and Fl</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE VII	Orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o DONALD L. EISENBERG 1601 N. PALM AVE., SUITE 3100 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33026		l n bu
The <u>name and Fl</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE VII	Orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o DONALD L. EISENBERG 1601 N. PALM AVE., SUITE 3100 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33026		l n bu
Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The <u>name and ad</u>	DONALD L. EISENBERG 1601 N. PALM AVE., SUITE 3100 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33026 INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:	-	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I and familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

na

AUGUST 12, 2014

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

1 112

Required Signature/Incorporator

AUGUST 12, 2014